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Results
 
Girls 60 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

STANSchmidt, Hayley1 8.71

MINSchoffstall, Olivia2 8.86

WTTHove, Kaity3 8.87

WHSGFearing, Katherine4 9.08

MINKippen, MiKayla5 9.13

STANSorenson, Grace6 9.15

MINBennett, Jayda7 9.19

STANLarson, Sydney8 9.42

WATFCCook, Allex9 9.51

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

WHSGLux, Emily1 27.94

STANSchmidt, Hayley2 28.16

MINSchoffstall, Olivia3 29.55

MINPankow, Abby4 30.46

STANSorenson, Grace5 30.77

MINMcLean, Lauren6 30.96

STANIverson, Abby7 31.60

WATFCCook, Allex8 31.99

STANLarson, Sydney9 32.19

WHSGFearing, Lauren--- DQ

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WHSGMarburger, Ava1 1:05.62

DHSKeller, Emily2 1:06.17

STANSorenson, Hannah3 1:13.38

TMCHSGunville, Mackenzie4 1:14.88

MINHoffarth, Avery5 1:25.43

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATFCOgle, Kayla1 2:29.73

DHSBeld, Symone2 2:37.03

DHSZubke, Delaynee3 2:44.43

DHSMurphy, Raghyn4 2:44.44

WTTEder, Greta5 2:49.92

MINJessen, Trinity6 2:58.06

MINKeller, Brooke7 2:58.76

MINErickson, Hyla8 3:01.80

WTTWilliams, Jacqueline9 3:03.13

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATFCOgle, Kayla1 5:36.20

WHSGLovgren, Eleni2 5:37.45

MINNelson, Ashley3 6:10.98

STANFeiring, Shambre4 6:27.98

WTTEder, Greta5 6:33.83

WTTWilliams, Jacqueline6 7:04.04

 
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSSelle, Peyton1 10.02

WATFCMogen, Brooke2 10.13

WATFCFranz, Morgan3 10.79

STANIverson, Abby4 10.82

MINBennett, Jayda5 10.85

WATFCDennis, Annie6 11.01

MINKippen, MiKayla7 11.05

WATFCRutkowski, Kirsten8 11.53

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWilliston High School Girls1 1:58.80

Lux, Emily Marburger, Ava

Helstad, Jalyn Fearing, Lauren

ADickinson High School2 1:59.77

Zaina, Esther Biel, Mattilyn

Binstock, Sydney Kreidt, Claire

AStanley High School3 1:59.93

Larson, Sydney Sorenson, Grace

Iverson, Abby Schmidt, Hayley

AWatford City Wolves4 2:01.94

Dennis, Annie Franz, Morgan

Cook, Allex Rutkowski, Kirsten

AMinot5 2:03.41

Bennett, Jayda Sundahl, Audrey

Latimer, Iyanna Pankow, Abby

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ADickinson High School1 4:31.03

Selle, Peyton Keller, Emily

Zubke, Delaynee Biel, Mattilyn

AWatford City Wolves2 4:42.82

Dennis, Annie Franz, Morgan

Rutkowski, Kirsten Ogle, Kayla

AStanley High School3 4:54.29

Sorenson, Hannah Wilhelmi, Katie

Larson, Sydney Schmidt, Hayley

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ADickinson High School1 11:10.71

Murphy, Raghyn Zubke, Delaynee

Beld, Symone Villars, Aleigha

AStanley High School2 11:49.11

Sorenson, Hannah Hetzel, Leah

Wilhelmi, Katie Feiring, Shambre

 
Girls High Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WTTHove, Kaity1 4-11.00

DHSSelle, Peyton2 4-09.00

TMCHSGunville, Mackenzie3 4-07.00

 
Girls Pole Vault Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSAckerman, Meghan1 9-06.00

 
Girls Long Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

DHSKeller, Emily1 16-06.50q

DHSKainz, Morgan2 16-02.75q

DHSAckerman, Meghan3 16-01.00q

WTTHove, Kaity4 15-08.50q

WATFCMogen, Brooke5 14-09.00q

DHSLindley, Madison6 13-10.50q

TMCHSGunville, Mackenzie7 12-06.25q

DHSHanel, Maddy8 12-01.00q

 
Girls Long Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSKeller, Emily1 16-06.50

DHSKainz, Morgan2 16-02.75

DHSAckerman, Meghan3 16-01.00

WTTHove, Kaity4 15-08.50

WATFCMogen, Brooke5 14-09.00

DHSLindley, Madison6 13-01.50

TMCHSGunville, Mackenzie7 12-06.25

DHSHanel, Maddy8 12-01.00

 
Girls Triple Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

DHSKainz, Morgan1 34-08.50q

DHSAckerman, Meghan2 34-06.00q

WTTHove, Kaity3 34-03.50q

DHSJung, Gabrielle4 33-09.00q

DHSLindley, Madison5 31-07.50q

DHSHanel, Maddy6 29-03.25q

 
Girls Triple Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSKainz, Morgan1 34-08.50

DHSAckerman, Meghan2 34-06.00

WTTHove, Kaity3 34-03.50

DHSJung, Gabrielle4 33-09.00

DHSLindley, Madison5 31-07.50

DHSHanel, Maddy6 29-03.25
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Girls Shot Put Varsity

  Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

DHSTormaschy, Alanta1 36-01.00q

DHSKainz, Morgan2 34-01.00q

WHSGFearing, Katherine3 31-06.00q

DHSHammond, Kaisha4 30-01.50q

DHSKolling, Caitlyn5 29-02.50q

STANVachal, Morgan6 26-06.00q

 
Girls Shot Put Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSTormaschy, Alanta1 36-01.00

DHSKainz, Morgan2 34-01.00

WHSGFearing, Katherine3 31-06.00

DHSHammond, Kaisha4 30-01.00

DHSKolling, Caitlyn5 29-02.00

STANVachal, Morgan6 26-06.00

 
Girls 60 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSBullinger, Kendryn1 9.02

DHSBinstock, Sydney2 9.04

MINPankow, Abby3 9.06

DHSMuniz, Naihely4 9.12

DHSLeiss, Macy5 9.17

MINSundahl, Audrey6 9.26

MINMcLean, Lauren7 9.28

DHSHenderson, Skye8 9.30

MINLatimer, Iyanna9 9.31

DHSOtt, Brooke10 9.34

WATFCMandler, Jenna11 9.38

DHSHecker, Gabriella11 9.38

STANNesheim, Macy13 9.47

MINBrown, Janessa14 9.49

STANObert, Lily15 9.52

WATFCCaldwell, Res16 9.54

DHSWaldron, Aydon17 9.55

MINMalone, Victoria18 9.61

STANSavage, Rachel19 9.65

TMCHSJerome, Allie20 9.70

WTTSt. Pierre, Alexa20 9.70

WATFCHof, Hailey22 9.72

DHSBozovsky, Emaline23 9.74

WHSGMetoyer, Aja24 9.89

STANLee, Raygen25 9.91

MINGreenwood, Tabitha26 10.03

WTTNorby, Kella27 10.05

MINManabat, Angel27 10.05

WHSGHughey, Kimberleigh27 10.05

DHSKnight, Breanna30 10.06

MINDykeman, Leah30 10.06

STANJaraba, Paula32 10.11

MINGeyer, Alexa33 10.15

MINBennett, Madison34 10.40

WATFCArnegard, Dorothy35 10.58

DHSChorro, Ana36 10.73

MINColeman, Brooklynn37 10.89

MINFolden, Mollie38 10.95

MINStanley, Karley39 11.04

MINHauck, Faith40 11.28

MINMontago, Kara41 11.97

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

WHSGSime, Jenna1 29.81

DHSLeiss, Macy2 30.94

DHSMuniz, Naihely3 31.02

WHSGUrbi, Lauren4 31.19

WHSGShimko, Megan5 31.39

WHSGNeumann, Kimberly6 31.46

DHSOtt, Brooke7 31.62

WATFCMandler, Jenna8 32.15

MINLatimer, Iyanna9 32.69

DHSBozovsky, Emaline10 32.74

MINNelson, Abby11 32.83

STANNesheim, Macy12 32.88

DHSWaldron, Aydon13 32.93

MINMalone, Victoria14 33.02

DHSSticka, Emma15 33.13

STANLee, Raygen16 33.14

STANWilhelmi, Katie17 33.45

WATFCHof, Hailey18 33.49

TMCHSJerome, Allie19 33.51

STANDean`, Taylor20 34.19

MINDykeman, Leah21 34.46

STANObert, Lily22 34.60

MINBrown, Janessa23 34.77

MINManabat, Angel24 34.87

WATFCCaldwell, Res25 35.03

MINGeyer, Alexa26 35.19

STANJaraba, Paula27 35.36

MINBennett, Madison28 35.66

WHSGM, Tessa29 35.71

MINGreenwood, Tabitha30 35.80

WTTTannehill, Lily31 35.99

DHSKnight, Breanna32 36.90

MINStanley, Karley33 37.52

MINFolden, Mollie34 38.49

DHSChorro, Ana35 38.93

MINColeman, Brooklynn36 39.00

MINHauck, Faith37 39.57

MINMontago, Kara38 40.94

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSBiel, Mattilyn1 1:08.40

DHSKreidt, Claire2 1:10.34

TMCHSCrissler, Breah3 1:14.41

MINNelson, Abby4 1:14.88

DHSParker, Hayley5 1:18.73

MINNissen, Emma6 1:21.63

WATFCArnegard, Dorothy7 1:31.71

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

WHSGHall, Katelyn1 2:43.62

DHSLewis, Amalia2 2:51.03

MINFolk, Elizabeth3 2:53.16

MINFolk, Abigail4 2:54.85

DHSVillars, Aleigha5 2:56.44

STANSchuster, Ava6 2:56.77

STANDean`, Taylor7 2:58.03

TMCHSmarian, avah8 2:58.87

STANBates, Grace9 3:02.76

STANHetzel, Leah10 3:04.59

STANSorenson, Elle11 3:05.39

DHSLehman, Kaia12 3:06.81

TMCHSPatneude, Olivia13 3:09.69

TMCHSLavallie, Shaelyn14 3:20.68

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WTTPierce, Emma1 6:04.10

WHSGLandry, Morgan2 6:14.34

MINFolk, Elizabeth3 6:34.56

MINSutton, Daeja4 7:00.31

 
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSHenderson, Skye1 11.46

DHSHecker, Gabriella1 11.46

DHSMuniz, Naihely3 11.93

WATFCHartel, Laney4 12.34

MINDykeman, Leah5 12.70

MINKitzman, Jordyn6 12.98

DHSPrice, Arley7 13.31

DHSSticka, Emma8 13.47

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWilliston Trinity-Trenton1 2:11.14

St. Pierre, Alyssa St. Pierre, Alexa

Pierce, Emma Tannehill, Lily

AStanley High School2 2:14.81

Nesheim, Macy Lee, Raygen

Jaraba, Paula Obert, Lily

BMinot3 2:21.13

Greenwood, Tabitha Geyer, Alexa

Manabat, Angel Dykeman, Leah
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ADickinson High School4 2:21.81

Knight, Breanna Price, Arley

Chorro, Ana Waldron, Aydon

AWilliston High School Girls--- X2:07.12

Sime, Jenna M, Tessa

Hall, Sarah Miller, Madison

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ADickinson High School1 4:44.47

Beld, Symone Murphy, Raghyn

Lewis, Amalia Kreidt, Claire

AStanley High School2 5:07.56

Obert, Lily Nesheim, Macy

Schuster, Ava Sorenson, Elle

BDickinson High School3 5:17.23

Sticka, Emma Henderson, Skye

Lehman, Kaia Parker, Hayley

AWatford City Wolves4 5:22.82

Hartel, Laney Hof, Hailey

Mandler, Jenna Caldwell, Res

AMinot5 5:24.34

Nelson, Abby Nissen, Emma

Hoffarth, Avery Bennett, Jayda

AWilliston High School Girls--- X4:47.83

Urbi, Lauren Marburger, Ava

Olson, Abby Shumway, Niah

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMinot1 11:56.41

Keller, Brooke Erickson, Hyla

Folk, Abigail Jessen, Trinity

 
Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSHecker, Gabriella1 4-05.00

DHSLeiss, Macy1 4-05.00

DHSBozovsky, Emaline3 4-03.00

DHSElkin, Mya3 4-03.00

WATFCHartel, Laney--- NH

MINNissen, Emma--- NH

 
Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSBullinger, Kendryn1 8-06.00

DHSKuehl, Addie1 8-06.00

MINPankow, Abby3 8-00.00

DHSBetlaf, Brailyn4 7-00.00

MINSchoffstall, Olivia--- NH

MINKippen, MiKayla--- NH

 
Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSBinstock, Sydney1 14-11.75

MINMcLean, Lauren1 14-11.75

MINSchoffstall, Olivia3 14-05.00

MINSundahl, Audrey4 14-04.00

MINKippen, MiKayla5 13-08.50

WHSGSime, Jenna6 13-07.25

DHSHecker, Gabriella7 13-05.00

WHSGShimko, Megan8 13-04.00

DHSOtt, Brooke9 12-11.00

MINLucy, Alyson10 12-08.50

MINWolfe, Anna11 12-07.50

WTTSt. Pierre, Alyssa12 12-05.50

MINBrown, Janessa13 12-02.75

MINMalone, Victoria14 12-01.75

TMCHSCrissler, Breah15 12-00.00

DHSElkin, Mya16 11-09.50

WTTNorby, Kella17 11-08.75

WHSGM, Tessa18 11-07.00

MINHoffarth, Avery19 11-03.50

MINStanley, Karley20 11-03.00

MINKitzman, Jordyn21 11-00.50

DHSPrice, Arley22 10-10.00

STANSavage, Rachel23 10-06.50

MINGeyer, Alexa24 9-11.00

WHSGHexom, Jordan25 9-09.00

MINFolden, Mollie--- FOUL

 
Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

MINSundahl, Audrey1 30-00.50

MINWolfe, Anna2 29-03.50

MINBrown, Janessa3 27-10.00

STANSavage, Rachel4 25-09.50

MINMalone, Victoria5 25-03.25

DHSPrice, Arley6 25-02.50

MINHoffarth, Avery7 25-01.00

 
Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MINHowery, Eden1 30-01.00

TMCHSLaRocque, Kateri2 28-08.00

MINWolfe, Anna3 26-07.00

TMCHSLarocque, Briley3 26-07.00

MINFried, Madison5 26-04.00

WHSGDallas, Zoe5 26-04.00

WTTSt. Pierre, Alyssa7 26-03.00

WTTSt. Pierre, Alexa8 25-08.00

DHSMassie, Leanna9 25-06.00

DHSMcChesney, Marley10 24-07.00

MINThompson, McKenna11 24-06.00

MINLucy, Alyson12 24-02.00

WTTNorby, Kella13 24-01.00

WHSGMizumu, Louise14 23-10.00

DHSJahner, Kiah15 23-05.00

MINFried, Delaney15 23-05.00

MINSundbakken, Kristin17 23-03.00

DHSBeld, Sydney18 21-03.50

DHSBannister, Morgan19 21-03.00

DHSBinstock, Sydney20 21-02.00

DHSCarroll, Elizabeth21 20-09.00

MINVan Bibber, Hannah22 20-08.50

WTTThomas, Elizabeth23 17-05.00

MINChrostowski, Alexis24 15-08.00

 
Boys 60 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

WILLDecker, Ethan1 7.33

STANHanson, Wyatt2 7.59

WATFDennis, Connor3 7.64

WILLMiller, Kyle3 7.64

WATFWoolcock, Steven5 7.70

DHSHoenke, Connor6 7.71

STANDauwalder, Steffen7 7.73

DHSBokanga, Adam8 7.76

TMCHSPeltier, Keisin9 7.79

WATFKaczmar, Keegan10 7.83

DHSSherer, Jacob11 7.99

DHSPecho, Paul12 8.12

DHSKraft, Brock13 8.13

STANMcintosh, Rodrick13 8.13

WILLKok, Colin15 8.23

STANGangrud, Lane16 8.47

DHSCarroll, Daniel16 8.47

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

WILLDecker, Ethan1 23.47

WILLWyman, Jaden2 24.58

WILLDoeden, Caleb3 24.80

TMCHSPeltier, Keisin4 24.97

DHSHoenke, Connor5 25.07

STANDauwalder, Steffen6 25.16

WILLMiller, Kyle7 25.72

MINKrueger, Aldren8 25.78

WATFWoolcock, Steven9 26.10

DHSBokanga, Adam9 26.10

DHSSherer, Jacob11 26.91

DHSKraft, Brock12 27.44

DHSCarroll, Daniel13 27.98

STANGangrud, Lane14 28.04

WILLKok, Colin15 28.25

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATFKaczmar, Keegan1 55.22
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Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

TMCHSPeltier, Keisin2 55.62

DHSFrimpong, Nathaniel3 59.18

WTTMonzon, Peyton4 1:01.95

WATFGumke, Braedon5 1:08.84

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSYoder, Brady1 2:09.98

STANRolfe, Noah2 2:18.26

DHSJacobson, Levi3 2:28.66

DHSSimonson, Kyle4 2:44.75

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

TMCHSJensen, Jacob1 4:36.27

WILLAlvarado, Gunnar2 5:00.98

WILLKrenz, Fynn3 5:10.41

STANRolfe, Noah4 5:12.90

WILLAckman, Tyrel5 5:24.27

WILLJorgenson, Gavin6 5:27.98

 
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATFDennis, Connor1 8.51

WILLDoeden, Caleb2 9.32

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

BWilliston Coyotes Boys Track1 1:40.53

Miller, Kyle Smith, Dayton

Brown, William Wyman, Jaden

AWatford City Wolves--- X1:49.40

Johnson, Reese Elphic, Ryan

McGorman, Jayvn Woolcock, Steven

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AWatford City Wolves1 3:52.24

Kaczmar, Keegan Johnson, Reese

Gumke, Braedon Dennis, Connor

BWilliston Coyotes Boys Track2 3:55.63

Wyman, Jaden Doeden, Caleb

Jager, Taylor Kinney, Hunter

ADickinson High School3 4:05.96

Hoenke, Connor Frimpong, Nathaniel

Sherer, Jacob

AMinot4 4:08.07

BDickinson High School5 4:08.36

Bokanga, Adam Chavez, KiJhana

Carroll, Daniel Kraft, Brock

BMinot6 4:14.22

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

ADickinson High School1 9:14.80

Frimpong, Nathaniel

Yoder, Brady Gregoire, Hunter

BDickinson High School2 10:37.98

Jacobson, Levi Simonson, Kyle

Obrigewitch, Griffin Shilman, Jacob

 
Boys High Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATFJohnson, Reese1 5-10.00

WATFMcGorman, Jayvn2 5-08.00

DHSKreidt, Jevon3 5-06.00

TMCHSJensen, Jacob4 5-00.00

 
Boys Pole Vault Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WATFGumke, Braedon1 13-00.00

DHSTheurer, Tanner2 10-06.00

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

DHSFrimpong, Nathaniel1 19-04.50q

DHSSanchez, Cade2 18-08.00q

DHSLopez, Martin3 18-05.50q

DHSChavez, KiJhana4 18-02.00q

WATFMcGorman, Jayvn5 17-11.25q

DHSHoenke, Connor6 16-07.00q

DHSWeidner, Sebastian7 14-11.25q

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSFrimpong, Nathaniel1 19-04.00

DHSSanchez, Cade2 18-08.00

DHSLopez, Martin3 18-05.00

DHSChavez, KiJhana4 18-02.00

WATFMcGorman, Jayvn5 17-11.25

DHSHoenke, Connor6 16-07.00

DHSWeidner, Sebastian7 14-11.25

 
Boys Triple Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

DHSChavez, KiJhana1 38-06.00q

WATFMcGorman, Jayvn2 37-08.00q

DHSLopez, Martin3 37-05.00q

DHSSanchez, Cade4 37-02.00q

WATFJohnson, Reese5 36-06.00q

DHSWeidner, Sebastian6 36-02.00q

DHSKreidt, Jevon7 34-04.75q

DHSHeyes, Anton8 31-08.75q

 
Boys Triple Jump Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSChavez, KiJhana1 38-06.00

WATFMcGorman, Jayvn2 37-08.00

DHSSanchez, Cade3 37-02.00

WATFJohnson, Reese4 36-06.00

DHSWeidner, Sebastian5 36-02.00

DHSKreidt, Jevon6 34-04.75

DHSHeyes, Anton7 31-08.75

DHSLopez, Martin8 7-05.00

 
Boys Shot Put Varsity

  Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

WILLBrown, William1 45-07.00q

WILLEvans, Dylan2 42-01.00q

DHSPaintner, Matthew3 41-11.00q

DHSMathern, Krew4 41-10.00q

STANHanson, Wyatt5 41-08.50q

DHSWilson, Hunter6 41-01.00q

TMCHSWilkie, Ron7 35-01.00q

WILLBurnett, Brian8 34-07.00q

TMCHSBrunelle, Coby9 33-08.00q

WILLIsarrarez, Juan10 31-07.00

WTTMonzon, Peyton11 31-06.00

 
Boys Shot Put Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WILLBrown, William1 45-07.00

WILLEvans, Dylan2 42-01.00

DHSPaintner, Matthew3 41-11.00

DHSMathern, Krew4 41-10.00

STANHanson, Wyatt5 41-08.50

DHSWilson, Hunter6 41-01.00

TMCHSWilkie, Ron7 35-01.00

WILLBurnett, Brian8 34-07.00

TMCHSBrunelle, Coby9 33-08.00

 
Boys 60 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MINNehring, Devin1 7.69

MINKrueger, Aldren2 7.72

MINSchiele, Jacob3 7.75

WILLSmith, Dayton4 7.86

MINPradier, Damarius5 7.87

MINZietz, Tristen6 7.98

MINBarden, Garrett7 8.00

MINOrtiz, Levi Von Roy8 8.10

DHSBarrera, Ricky9 8.17

DHSAnchondo, Mason10 8.18

DHSUnruh, Jack11 8.26
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Finals ...   (Boys 60 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

MINNelson, Payton11 8.26

MINRoongin, L13 8.31

WILLTavan, Umutcan14 8.32

MINThorson, Cameron15 8.33

TMCHSGunville, Seth16 8.34

WILLMack, Karter17 8.35

MINMalinich, Kadin17 8.35

MINGillett, Samuel19 8.38

WILLAllen, Gabe20 8.39

TMCHSParisien, Julian21 8.40

MINSickles, Brody21 8.40

MINWedar, Sam21 8.40

MINMantz, Clay24 8.41

MINLoftus, Rylan24 8.41

MINFisher, Logan26 8.42

MINBrown, Tristan27 8.48

MINPanales, Peter Andrew28 8.50

DHSPraus, Alexander29 8.51

MINMontoya, Josh30 8.60

DHSBlotske, Ethan31 8.61

WILLMckinley, Diazhun32 8.62

WATFParks, Dominic33 8.68

MINJosol, Deneil34 8.71

TMCHSkeplin, carter35 8.86

WTTLaroque, Brody35 8.86

DHSDerby, Kaiden37 8.87

TMCHSDelorme, Kyller37 8.87

TMCHSMartin, Dawson39 8.94

MINMorman, John39 8.94

MINWedar, Eli41 8.99

WILLMorenski, Zacharey42 9.06

DHSGarcia, Joseph43 9.09

MINEverett, Chase44 9.53

MINHarvey, Jakob45 9.66

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MINSchiele, Jacob1 25.76

MINZietz, Tristen2 25.86

MINPradier, Damarius3 26.07

WILLSmith, Dayton4 26.09

TMCHSMorin, Trey5 26.28

MINBarden, Garrett6 26.30

MINPanales, Peter Andrew7 26.81

MINWedar, Sam8 26.83

TMCHSGunville, Seth9 26.89

MINFisher, Logan10 27.17

DHSAnchondo, Mason11 27.30

DHSUnruh, Jack12 27.53

WATFDomerese, Ryan12 27.53

MINGillett, Samuel14 27.70

MINRoongin, L15 27.79

WILLTavan, Umutcan16 27.99

MINBrown, Tristan17 28.00

MINMalinich, Kadin18 28.11

DHSBlotske, Ethan19 28.13

DHSPraus, Alexander20 28.18

DHSBarrera, Ricky21 28.27

MINThorson, Cameron22 28.31

WILLOstman, Jeffrey23 28.35

MINSickles, Brody24 28.38

MINMantz, Clay25 28.46

MINMontoya, Josh26 28.51

MINLoftus, Rylan26 28.51

MINJosol, Deneil28 28.55

MINNelson, Payton29 28.69

WATFParks, Dominic30 29.03

WTTLaroque, Brody31 29.06

TMCHSDelorme, Kyller32 29.20

TMCHSSwain, Elijah33 29.30

WILLMckinley, Diazhun34 29.59

TMCHSMartin, Dawson35 29.87

TMCHSkeplin, carter36 30.09

MINWedar, Eli37 30.10

DHSDerby, Kaiden38 30.59

WILLMorenski, Zacharey39 30.68

MINEverett, Chase40 30.81

DHSGarcia, Joseph41 32.36

MINHarvey, Jakob42 32.95

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MINRobertson, Mason1 56.76

WTTCruz, Daniel2 57.08

MINOrtiz, Levi Von Roy3 59.16

MINBurke, Cody4 1:00.28

WATFDomerese, Ryan5 1:01.61

MINBrown, Trenton6 1:02.09

TMCHSLavallie, Cory7 1:02.13

MINWeber, Logan8 1:03.03

WTTWall, Willy9 1:03.42

MINSennett, Malachi10 1:03.71

MINThomas, Will11 1:05.27

MINWagner, Zakory12 1:05.75

MINAnderson, Will13 1:07.17

TMCHSSwain, Elijah14 1:08.61

MINHills, Tyler15 1:12.93

MINStoltzfus, Aden16 1:17.93

MINSherlock, Tyler17 1:27.25

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

DHSGregoire, Hunter1 2:16.28

TMCHSCharette, Ervin2 2:25.28

WTTSmith, Connor3 2:31.45

MINRose, Bryce4 2:34.48

MINKolnes, Joshua5 2:35.32

WILLFox, Ethan6 2:37.32

DHSShilman, Jacob7 2:37.65

DHSWilliams, Tyler8 2:37.82

MINMitchell, David9 2:41.10

STANLarson, Jordan10 2:41.26

DHSObrigewitch, Griffin11 2:42.94

MINHight, Jacob12 2:43.63

DHSZayden, Joseph13 2:43.83

MINThomas, Carter14 2:44.78

MINEbach, Austin15 2:47.98

MINRoth, Collin16 2:48.05

MINPeterson, Luke17 2:49.26

MINCaldwell, Sebastian18 2:52.29

MINOleksik, Joey19 3:02.06

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

WTTCruz, Daniel1 5:26.66

WILLJasmin, Camden2 5:28.39

MINGoodman, Cameron3 5:33.00

MINPeterson, Luke4 5:36.04

WTTSmith, Connor5 5:47.78

MINBrown, Josiah6 5:51.91

MINForce, Tyler7 5:57.60

MINKolnes, Joshua8 6:00.67

MINDebowey, Alexander9 6:02.30

MINAndrews, Joshua10 6:03.92

WTTGuerinel, Pierre11 6:06.56

MINHight, Jacob12 6:08.79

MINMitchell, David13 6:10.01

MINThomas, Carter14 6:17.15

MINGeyer, Austin15 6:25.18

MINEbach, Austin16 6:30.35

MINRoth, Collin17 6:36.22

MINCaldwell, Sebastian18 6:36.80

WTTVelo, Dominick19 6:42.72

STANLarson, Jordan20 7:03.28

MINOleksik, Joey21 7:03.88

WTTGonzalez, Joshua22 7:17.55

 
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

WILLHuravitch, Keagan1 10.66

WATFElphic, Ryan2 11.18

TMCHSMorin, Trey3 12.13

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMinot1 1:45.11

Schiele, Jacob Krueger, Aldren

Robertson, Mason Weber, Logan

BWilliston Coyotes Boys Track2 1:48.15

Kinney, Hunter Tavan, Umutcan

Mack, Karter Ostman, Jeffrey
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity)

BMinot3 1:48.85

Fisher, Logan Pradier, Damarius

Johnson, Shane Ortiz, Levi Von Roy

CMinot4 1:50.08

Barden, Garrett Mantz, Clay

Wedar, Sam Nehring, Devin

DMinot5 1:52.11

Roongin, L Malinich, Kadin

Wiley, Ethan Panales, Peter Andrew

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

BDickinson High School1 4:26.38

Barrera, Ricky Garcia, Joseph

Praus, Alexander Anchondo, Mason

ADickinson High School2 4:26.67

Yoder, Brady Williams, Tyler

Jung, Aiden Zayden, Joseph

AMinot3 4:34.77

Andrews, Joshua Debowey, Alexander

CMinot4 4:49.45

DMinot5 4:49.57

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

BWilliston Coyotes Boys Track1 9:50.11

Jasmin, Camden Dangerfield, Logan

Fox, Ethan Jorgenson, Gavin

AMinot2 10:06.07

Force, Tyler Goodman, Cameron

Geyer, Austin Rose, Bryce

 
Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

TMCHSGunville, Seth1 5-02.00

TMCHSMorin, Trey1 5-02.00

DHSChavez, KiJhana3 5-00.00

WATFElphic, Ryan3 5-00.00

TMCHSLavallie, Cory3 5-00.00

MINRose, Bryce3 5-00.00

MINDahly, Grant7 4-06.00

MINOlthoff, Cale--- NH

MINBonebrake, Benn--- NH

 
Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

MINNehring, Devin1 10-00.00

DHSHafey, Koletan2 9-06.00

DHSSteckler, Jacob2 9-06.00

MINKing, Layton4 8-06.00

DHSPecho, Paul4 8-06.00

DHSPinto, Cristopher6 7-00.00

MINThomas, Will7 6-06.00

MINMorman, John--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

STANMcintosh, Rodrick1 19-06.25

MINZietz, Tristen2 17-10.50

MINBonebrake, Benn3 17-08.50

MINHebert, Dalton4 17-08.00

DHSBarrera, Ricky5 17-05.00

MINRicks, Seth6 17-04.00

WILLTavan, Umutcan7 17-00.00

TMCHSCharette, Ervin7 17-00.00

TMCHSParisien, Julian7 17-00.00

DHSPinto, Cristopher10 16-10.50

TMCHSGunville, Seth11 16-07.75

DHSHafey, Koletan12 16-03.75

DHSBlotske, Ethan13 16-03.00

TMCHSkeplin, carter14 15-11.00

TMCHSMorin, Trey15 15-02.00

WILLMack, Karter16 15-01.00

TMCHSLavallie, Cory17 14-10.50

DHSDerby, Kaiden18 14-06.50

DHSGarcia, Joseph19 14-01.00

TMCHSDelorme, Kyller19 14-01.00

WILLJager, Taylor--- FOUL

TMCHSMartin, Dawson--- FOUL

 
Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

MINBonebrake, Benn1 37-01.25

MINHebert, Dalton2 33-05.50

WATFElphic, Ryan3 31-00.50

 
Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

TMCHSHarvell, Hunter1 64-05.00

DHSShowalter, Evan2 39-09.00

DHSHaugen, Trey3 39-08.00

DHSMaya, Nicholas4 37-02.00

DHSWeiler, Fox4 37-02.00

DHSHirning, Trevor6 36-07.00

DHSNixon, Tanner7 35-08.00

MINArmstrong, Owen8 35-07.00

WATFDomerese, Ryan9 35-04.00

MINTalamantes, Jorge10 34-09.00

DHSKrebs, Brandon11 34-08.00

MINArmstrong, Coy12 34-00.00

DHSKlatt, Tallon13 33-06.00

DHSWeflen, Jordan14 33-04.00

MINRhoads, Brock15 32-10.00

TMCHSDemery, Nolen15 32-10.00

DHSMoore, Derek17 32-08.00

TMCHSDecoteau, Louis18 32-06.00

DHSWanner, Kobe19 32-05.00

MINOrr, Jaylen20 32-04.00

DHSKruse, Preston20 32-04.00

MINMcCloud, Talyn22 32-01.00

WILLGergen, William23 31-07.00

MINErickson, Wyatt24 30-09.00

WILLMack, Kole25 30-08.00

DHSKeck, Bravin26 30-01.00

WILLIcenogle, Corbin27 30-00.00

DHSGreenwood, Logan28 29-07.00

DHSWittenberg, Aidan29 29-06.00

WATFLong, Ethan30 29-05.00

DHSSchatz, Remington31 28-05.00

DHSHeinert, Joshua32 28-02.00

WATFDube, Joey33 27-11.00

MINFisher, Blake34 27-10.00

WATFArnegard, Ethan35 26-09.00

MINNapoles, Arik35 26-09.00

DHSMaszk, Nick35 26-09.00

MINGoss, Robert38 26-05.00

DHSReindel, Bradley39 26-02.00

MINHillman, Ashton40 25-10.00

WILLSewell, Steven41 25-08.00

WATFVoegele, Logan41 25-08.00

TMCHSBrunelle, Chance43 25-06.00

WATFArnegard, Oskar44 25-05.00

DHSDeMorrett, Brayden45 25-03.00

MINDebold, Dylan46 24-11.00

DHSOgren, Jett47 24-10.00

TMCHSLavallie, Ronnie48 24-09.00

WATFParks, Dominic49 24-02.00

MINStonechild, Zoltan50 23-05.00

DHSThorgerson, Samuel51 23-04.00

WTTPetersen, Michael52 19-07.00


